Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir
O0li Piksel Garantili)

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS
MONITOR

21,5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR (Safir
Oliu Piksel Garantili)

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’ NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Hikvision

Hikvision

Ezcool

Hikvision

Ezcool

Hikvision

Ezcool

Hikvision

Hikvision

Stok Fiyat
10+ 82,95
10+ 152,25
2 582,75
0 72,45
0 126,00
0 132,30
0 157,50
0 176,40
0 177,45
0 252,00
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